
41st Annual Lynx Invitational Varsity Girls
North Linn High School

Oct. 8, 2022
Sunny 31°, W 4 MPH, 94% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 57 2 8 12 14 21 36 41 20:08 2:03
2 Williamsburg 60 4 5 13 15 23 27 49 20:20 0:57
3 Washington 76 3 11 18 19 25 29 31 20:31 1:05
4 Tipton 87 7 10 20 22 28 32 33 20:36 0:54
5 Hudson 137 6 24 34 35 38 43 54 20:55 1:23
6 North Linn Csd 162 1 16 44 50 51 64 72 21:05 3:30
7 Iowa City Regina 178 9 17 39 56 57 61 63 21:41 2:56
8 Marion 186 26 30 37 46 47 48 52 21:27 1:13
9 Grundy Center / Gladb 272 42 45 59 60 66 67 73 22:46 2:42
10* Vinton Shellsburg 329 40 58 76 77 78 25:26 6:42
11* Benton Community 329 55 65 68 70 71 24:19 2:23
12 Alburnett 333 53 62 69 74 75 24:41 4:27

Incomplete Teams: Edgewood-Colesburg, Independence communit, Maquoketa Valley

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
2 Kayla Young, 12 18:45 6:02
8 Sydney Dee, 10 20:14 6:31
12 Mary Fiala, 12 20:19 6:32
14 Gracie Federspiel, 11 20:30 6:36
21 Ashlyn Williams, 11 20:48 6:41
36 Mara Duster, 12 21:15 6:50
41 Ella Sheeley, 10 21:27 6:54

Total Time = 1:40:36     Total Places = 57

2. Williamsburg
4 Analise DeWitt, 9 19:56 6:25
5 Zada Buchholtz, 11 19:57 6:25
13 Maelyn Parsons, 10 20:21 6:33
15 Tori Yunggebauer, 12 20:34 6:37
23 Reagan McMenomy, 11 20:52 6:43
27 Ashlyn Hoffman, 9 20:55 6:44
49 Natalie Bemer, 12 22:10 7:08

Total Time = 1:41:40     Total Places = 60

3. Washington
3 Iris Dahl, 9 19:50 6:23
11 Quincy Griffis, 10 20:17 6:31
18 Kendall Hinrichsen, 10 20:46 6:41
19 Lauren Horak, 10 20:46 6:41
25 Isabella Lujan, 10 20:55 6:44
29 Alyvia Anderson, 10 21:00 6:45
31 Angeline Anderson, 9 21:00 6:45

Total Time = 1:42:34     Total Places = 76

4. Tipton
7 Laura Owen, 10 20:05 6:28
10 Alivia Edens, 11 20:16 6:31
20 Addie Nerem, 11 20:47 6:41
22 Claire Montgomery, 10 20:51 6:43
28 Mack Walter, 12 20:59 6:45
32 Coryn Wallick, 12 21:02 6:46
33 Chloe Klabo, 11 21:02 6:46

Total Time = 1:42:58     Total Places = 87

5. Hudson
6 Desarae Lang, 9 20:03 6:27
24 Savannah Schneider, 11 20:53 6:43
34 Kate Hilton, 9 21:05 6:47
35 Mollie Hansen, 9 21:05 6:47
38 Ella Steele, 9 21:25 6:53
43 Sofia Brown, 11 21:29 6:55
54 Jasi Oleson, 12 22:41 7:18

Total Time = 1:44:31     Total Places = 137

6. North Linn Csd
1 Meghan Wheatley, 11 18:44 6:02
16 Bryn Collum, 10 20:39 6:39
44 Peyton McMahon, 9 21:34 6:56
50 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 10

22:12 7:08
51 Carly Ries, 9 22:14 7:09
64 Abby Michael, 9 23:50 7:40
72 Carly Myers, 11 25:08 8:05

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 1:45:23     Total Places = 162

7. Iowa City Regina
9 Mya Whitaker, 12 20:16 6:31
17 Ruby Greving, 9 20:44 6:40
39 Ruby Eastman, 9 21:25 6:54
56 Grace Gaarde, 12 22:48 7:20
57 Keira Sickels, 11 23:11 7:28
61 Cate Klitgaard, 11 23:26 7:32
63 Ellie Johnson, 9 23:50 7:40

Total Time = 1:48:24     Total Places = 178

8. Marion
26 Sydney Andresen, 11 20:55 6:44
30 Kyra Cordes, 10 21:00 6:45
37 Kendall Orozco, 11 21:21 6:52
46 Audra Meyer, 10 21:48 7:01
47 Laura Fitch, 10 22:07 7:07
48 Elise Moore, 9 22:08 7:07
52 Alena Dietz, 10 22:15 7:10

Total Time = 1:47:11     Total Places = 186

9. Grundy Center / Gladb
42 Laney Dole, 11 21:29 6:55
45 Karlee Lynch, 9 21:40 6:58
59 Kate Hayes, 10 23:14 7:29
60 Kali Aldrich, 9 23:16 7:29
66 Avery Dirks, 12 24:10 7:47
67 Emerson Lynch, 9 24:18 7:49
73 Riah Schrage, 9 25:12 8:07

Total Time = 1:53:49     Total Places = 272

10*. Vinton Shellsburg
40 Olivia Primrose, 10 21:26 6:54
58 Ellie Weets, 10 23:12 7:28
76 Isabel Birker, 10 27:01 8:41
77 Rachel Rollinger, 11 27:21 8:48
78 Annabelle Newton, 12 28:08 9:03

Total Time = 2:07:08     Total Places = 329

11*. Benton Community
55 Gwen King, 12 22:42 7:18
65 Delaney Lohrer, 12 23:57 7:42
68 Haiden Moore, 10 24:45 7:58
70 Emma Schwake, 12 25:03 8:04
71 Lizzy Wolf, 9 25:05 8:04

Total Time = 2:01:32     Total Places = 329

12. Alburnett
53 Carly McGraw, 9 22:21 7:12
62 Gralynn Martin, 11 23:31 7:34
69 Isabelle Stanley-Jones, 1025:00 8:03
74 Haylee Baynes, 10 25:43 8:17
75 Isabelle Graubard, 11 26:48 8:37

Total Time = 2:03:23     Total Places = 333



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Meghan Wheatley, 11 18:44 6:02 North Linn Csd
2 2 Kayla Young, 12 18:45 6:02 Solon
3 3 Iris Dahl, 9 19:50 6:23 Washington
4 4 Analise DeWitt, 9 19:56 6:25 Williamsburg
5 5 Zada Buchholtz, 11 19:57 6:25 Williamsburg
6 6 Desarae Lang, 9 20:03 6:27 Hudson
7 7 Laura Owen, 10 20:05 6:28 Tipton
8 8 Sydney Dee, 10 20:14 6:31 Solon
9 9 Mya Whitaker, 12 20:16 6:31 Iowa City Regina
10 10 Alivia Edens, 11 20:16 6:31 Tipton
11 11 Quincy Griffis, 10 20:17 6:31 Washington
12 12 Mary Fiala, 12 20:19 6:32 Solon
13 13 Maelyn Parsons, 10 20:21 6:33 Williamsburg
14 Taryn Burbridge, 9 20:27 6:35 Maquoketa Valley
15 14 Gracie Federspiel, 11 20:30 6:36 Solon
16 15 Tori Yunggebauer, 12 20:34 6:37 Williamsburg
17 16 Bryn Collum, 10 20:39 6:39 North Linn Csd
18 17 Ruby Greving, 9 20:44 6:40 Iowa City Regina
19 18 Kendall Hinrichsen, 10 20:46 6:41 Washington
20 19 Lauren Horak, 10 20:46 6:41 Washington
21 20 Addie Nerem, 11 20:47 6:41 Tipton
22 21 Ashlyn Williams, 11 20:48 6:41 Solon
23 22 Claire Montgomery, 10 20:51 6:43 Tipton
24 23 Reagan McMenomy, 11 20:52 6:43 Williamsburg
25 24 Savannah Schneider, 11 20:53 6:43 Hudson
26 25 Isabella Lujan, 10 20:55 6:44 Washington
27 26 Sydney Andresen, 11 20:55 6:44 Marion
28 27 Ashlyn Hoffman, 9 20:55 6:44 Williamsburg
29 28 Mack Walter, 12 20:59 6:45 Tipton
30 29 Alyvia Anderson, 10 21:00 6:45 Washington
31 30 Kyra Cordes, 10 21:00 6:45 Marion
32 31 Angeline Anderson, 9 21:00 6:45 Washington
33 32 Coryn Wallick, 12 21:02 6:46 Tipton
34 33 Chloe Klabo, 11 21:02 6:46 Tipton
35 34 Kate Hilton, 9 21:05 6:47 Hudson
36 35 Mollie Hansen, 9 21:05 6:47 Hudson
37 36 Mara Duster, 12 21:15 6:50 Solon
38 37 Kendall Orozco, 11 21:21 6:52 Marion
39 38 Ella Steele, 9 21:25 6:53 Hudson
40 39 Ruby Eastman, 9 21:25 6:54 Iowa City Regina
41 40 Olivia Primrose, 10 21:26 6:54 Vinton Shellsburg
42 41 Ella Sheeley, 10 21:27 6:54 Solon
43 42 Laney Dole, 11 21:29 6:55 Grundy Center / Gladb
44 43 Sofia Brown, 11 21:29 6:55 Hudson
45 44 Peyton McMahon, 9 21:34 6:56 North Linn Csd
46 45 Karlee Lynch, 9 21:40 6:58 Grundy Center / Gladb

7:00 Pace
47 Reaghan Ressler, 10 21:47 7:00 Independence communit
48 46 Audra Meyer, 10 21:48 7:01 Marion
49 Ellie Kirby, 10 21:55 7:03 Edgewood-Colesburg
50 47 Laura Fitch, 10 22:07 7:07 Marion
51 48 Elise Moore, 9 22:08 7:07 Marion
52 49 Natalie Bemer, 12 22:10 7:08 Williamsburg
53 50 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 10

22:12 7:08 North Linn Csd
54 51 Carly Ries, 9 22:14 7:09 North Linn Csd
55 52 Alena Dietz, 10 22:15 7:10 Marion
56 53 Carly McGraw, 9 22:21 7:12 Alburnett
57 Isabel Imler, 11 22:22 7:12 Maquoketa Valley
58 54 Jasi Oleson, 12 22:41 7:18 Hudson
59 55 Gwen King, 12 22:42 7:18 Benton Community
60 56 Grace Gaarde, 12 22:48 7:20 Iowa City Regina
61 57 Keira Sickels, 11 23:11 7:28 Iowa City Regina
62 58 Ellie Weets, 10 23:12 7:28 Vinton Shellsburg
63 59 Kate Hayes, 10 23:14 7:29 Grundy Center / Gladb
64 60 Kali Aldrich, 9 23:16 7:29 Grundy Center / Gladb
65 61 Cate Klitgaard, 11 23:26 7:32 Iowa City Regina
66 62 Gralynn Martin, 11 23:31 7:34 Alburnett
67 63 Ellie Johnson, 9 23:50 7:40 Iowa City Regina
68 64 Abby Michael, 9 23:50 7:40 North Linn Csd
69 65 Delaney Lohrer, 12 23:57 7:42 Benton Community
70 66 Avery Dirks, 12 24:10 7:47 Grundy Center / Gladb
71 67 Emerson Lynch, 9 24:18 7:49 Grundy Center / Gladb
72 68 Haiden Moore, 10 24:45 7:58 Benton Community

8:00 Pace
73 Bella Ressler, 12 24:52 8:00 Independence communit
74 69 Isabelle Stanley-Jones, 1025:00 8:03 Alburnett
75 70 Emma Schwake, 12 25:03 8:04 Benton Community
76 71 Lizzy Wolf, 9 25:05 8:04 Benton Community
77 72 Carly Myers, 11 25:08 8:05 North Linn Csd
78 73 Riah Schrage, 9 25:12 8:07 Grundy Center / Gladb
79 Schyler Meyer, 12 25:30 8:12 Edgewood-Colesburg
80 74 Haylee Baynes, 10 25:43 8:17 Alburnett
81 Sydney Schwartz, 12 26:11 8:25 Independence communit
82 75 Isabelle Graubard, 11 26:48 8:37 Alburnett
83 76 Isabel Birker, 10 27:01 8:41 Vinton Shellsburg
84 77 Rachel Rollinger, 11 27:21 8:48 Vinton Shellsburg

9:00 Pace
85 78 Annabelle Newton, 12 28:08 9:03 Vinton Shellsburg



41st Annual Lynx Invitational Varsity Boys
North Linn High School

Oct. 8, 2022
Sunny 31°, W 4 MPH, 94% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Marion 73 1 4 15 16 37 39 54 16:40 2:28
2 Solon 81 7 10 18 19 27 51 64 16:56 1:12
3 Tipton 120 9 14 23 25 49 53 67 17:14 1:42
4 Grundy Center / Gladb 124 8 11 21 24 60 80 81 17:15 2:09
5 Iowa City Regina 127 5 22 31 34 35 40 62 17:19 1:33
6 Vinton Shellsburg 129 6 12 13 48 50 71 75 17:15 1:52
7 Washington 134 2 26 30 32 44 45 17:23 2:00
8 Williamsburg 172 17 29 38 42 46 58 61 17:41 1:04
9 North Linn Csd 267 28 36 47 72 84 87 18:31 2:11
10 Benton Community 278 33 41 65 69 70 74 76 18:31 1:29
11 Starmont West Central 292 3 52 55 86 96 101 18:46 5:22
12 Maquoketa Valley 293 20 43 57 83 90 92 18:43 3:09
13 Hudson 332 56 59 63 66 88 89 94 18:51 1:39
14 Alburnett 393 68 77 78 79 91 93 97 19:35 1:24
15 Independence communit 433 73 82 85 95 98 99 100 20:20 2:20

Incomplete Teams: Cedar Valley Christia, Edgewood-Colesburg, Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Marion
1 Jedidiah Osgood, 12 15:20 4:56
4 Cooper Cook, 11 16:10 5:12
15 Jordan Fischer, 11 16:58 5:27
16 Jakob Regennitter, 12 17:00 5:28
37 Bennett Kautz, 9 17:48 5:44
39 Jarred Regennitter, 12 17:50 5:44
54 Jace Fopma, 12 18:17 5:53

Total Time = 1:23:16     Total Places = 73

2. Solon
7 Brick Kabela, 11 16:23 5:16
10 Mike Yeomans, 11 16:33 5:20
18 Evan Burg, 10 17:03 5:29
19 Grant Bumsted, 11 17:05 5:30
27 Lawsin Sinwell, 11 17:34 5:39
51 Wyatt Applegarth, 11 18:13 5:52
64 Tristen Freeman, 11 18:40 6:00

Total Time = 1:24:38     Total Places = 81

3. Tipton
9 Clay Bohlmann, 10 16:31 5:19
14 Ty Nichols, 12 16:48 5:24
23 Maxson Fogg, 10 17:15 5:33
25 Caleb Bohlmann, 9 17:22 5:35
49 Andy Shumaker, 11 18:12 5:51
53 Jett Kamberling, 9 18:14 5:52
67 Brody Deerberg, 12 18:46 6:02

Total Time = 1:26:08     Total Places = 120

4. Grundy Center / Gladb
8 Kaden Lynch, 11 16:28 5:18
11 Emerson Vokes, 9 16:40 5:22
21 Brennen Sager, 12 17:06 5:30
24 Tyler Venenga, 11 17:21 5:35
60 Brayden Wallis, 10 18:37 5:59
80 Jeryn Spear, 12 19:36 6:18
81 Devin Wrider, 10 19:39 6:19

Total Time = 1:26:12     Total Places = 124

5. Iowa City Regina
5 Aiden O'Neil, 11 16:14 5:13
22 Joe Maley, 12 17:10 5:31
31 Sam Welter, 10 17:39 5:41
34 Riordan Smith, 11 17:45 5:43
35 Henry Bottorf, 12 17:46 5:43
40 Dan Maley, 12 17:52 5:45
62 Colin Olney, 11 18:38 6:00

Total Time = 1:26:34     Total Places = 127

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Vinton Shellsburg
6 Eli Page, 11 16:21 5:16
12 Elijah Blix, 12 16:43 5:23
13 Alex Torres, 9 16:46 5:24
48 Jack Blais, 9 18:10 5:51
50 Aldin Swanson, 11 18:13 5:52
71 Emmett Colsch, 11 19:14 6:11
75 Zach Klopping, 10 19:24 6:14

Total Time = 1:26:13     Total Places = 129

7. Washington
2 Micah Rees, 11 16:00 5:09
26 Lane Schrock, 11 17:32 5:38
30 Tyler Alderton, 10 17:39 5:41
32 Andrew Rees, 9 17:41 5:41
44 Elijah Morris, 12 18:00 5:47
45 Drew Horak, 12 18:00 5:47

Total Time = 1:26:52     Total Places = 134

8. Williamsburg
17 Wes Hulseberg, 11 17:00 5:28
29 Tyler McMullin, 9 17:38 5:40
38 Jake Buchholtz, 12 17:48 5:44
42 Devin Busch, 11 17:53 5:45
46 Sam Rich, 12 18:04 5:49
58 Crew Klingner, 11 18:31 5:58
61 Finn Brummel, 9 18:38 6:00

Total Time = 1:28:23     Total Places = 172

9. North Linn Csd
28 Caleb Bildstein, 10 17:36 5:40
36 Levi Benesh, 9 17:47 5:43
47 Landon Thomsen, 9 18:07 5:50
72 Ty Pflughaupt, 11 19:15 6:12
84 Carter Folkers, 12 19:46 6:22
87 Sawyer Long, 9 19:57 6:25

Total Time = 1:32:31     Total Places = 267

10. Benton Community
33 Isaac Morris, 11 17:43 5:42
41 Caleb Olson, 9 17:52 5:45
65 Blake Daugherty, 12 18:41 6:01
69 Luke Lange, 10 19:07 6:09
70 Marcus Ricklefs, 11 19:12 6:11
74 Brandon Schultz, 12 19:17 6:12
76 Evan Daugherty, 12 19:29 6:16

Total Time = 1:32:35     Total Places = 278

11. Starmont West Central
3 Charlie Sieck, 12 16:01 5:09
52 Lane German, 12 18:13 5:52
55 Ian Otdoerfer, 10 18:19 5:54
86 Braydon Wedo, 12 19:55 6:25
96 Jace Gruman, 10 21:22 6:52
101 Vincent Bryant, 10 23:06 7:26

Total Time = 1:33:50     Total Places = 292

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

12. Maquoketa Valley
20 Matthew Schaul, 10 17:05 5:30
43 George Livingston, 11 17:57 5:47
57 Arion Rave, 10 18:31 5:57
83 Toby Grimm, 11 19:44 6:21
90 Kenyon Baker, 9 20:14 6:30
92 Brady Eike, 10 20:30 6:36

Total Time = 1:33:31     Total Places = 293

13. Hudson
56 Lucas Grady, 11 18:20 5:54
59 Ryan Peck, 12 18:34 5:58
63 Brady Hansen, 11 18:39 6:00
66 Lane Rogers, 12 18:44 6:02
88 Connor Warnell, 11 19:58 6:25
89 Jacob Fulham, 9 20:08 6:29
94 Drew Barber, 11 20:40 6:39

Total Time = 1:34:15     Total Places = 332

14. Alburnett
68 Hayden Gustafson, 9 18:55 6:05
77 Ben Bemer, 9 19:33 6:17
78 Austin Schechinger, 10 19:33 6:18
79 Trenton Abel, 10 19:35 6:18
91 Noah Kruckenburg, 11 20:19 6:32
93 Brady Scott, 9 20:40 6:39
97 Ryan Smith, 10 21:24 6:53

Total Time = 1:37:55     Total Places = 393

15. Independence communit
73 Tanner Wilson, 10 19:16 6:12
82 Ethan Cahalan, 10 19:41 6:20
85 Blake Gates, 11 19:47 6:22
95 Tyler Wieland, 10 21:16 6:50
98 Matt Wieland, 12 21:36 6:57
99 Talan Decker, 10 21:36 6:57
100 Chase Kiler, 11 21:43 6:59

Total Time = 1:41:36     Total Places = 433



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Jedidiah Osgood, 12 15:20 4:56 Marion
5:00 Pace

2 2 Micah Rees, 11 16:00 5:09 Washington
3 3 Charlie Sieck, 12 16:01 5:09 Starmont West Central
4 4 Cooper Cook, 11 16:10 5:12 Marion
5 5 Aiden O'Neil, 11 16:14 5:13 Iowa City Regina
6 6 Eli Page, 11 16:21 5:16 Vinton Shellsburg
7 7 Brick Kabela, 11 16:23 5:16 Solon
8 8 Kaden Lynch, 11 16:28 5:18 Grundy Center / Gladb
9 9 Clay Bohlmann, 10 16:31 5:19 Tipton
10 10 Mike Yeomans, 11 16:33 5:20 Solon
11 11 Emerson Vokes, 9 16:40 5:22 Grundy Center / Gladb
12 12 Elijah Blix, 12 16:43 5:23 Vinton Shellsburg
13 13 Alex Torres, 9 16:46 5:24 Vinton Shellsburg
14 14 Ty Nichols, 12 16:48 5:24 Tipton
15 15 Jordan Fischer, 11 16:58 5:27 Marion
16 16 Jakob Regennitter, 12 17:00 5:28 Marion
17 17 Wes Hulseberg, 11 17:00 5:28 Williamsburg
18 18 Evan Burg, 10 17:03 5:29 Solon
19 19 Grant Bumsted, 11 17:05 5:30 Solon
20 20 Matthew Schaul, 10 17:05 5:30 Maquoketa Valley
21 21 Brennen Sager, 12 17:06 5:30 Grundy Center / Gladb
22 22 Joe Maley, 12 17:10 5:31 Iowa City Regina
23 23 Maxson Fogg, 10 17:15 5:33 Tipton
24 24 Tyler Venenga, 11 17:21 5:35 Grundy Center / Gladb
25 25 Caleb Bohlmann, 9 17:22 5:35 Tipton
26 26 Lane Schrock, 11 17:32 5:38 Washington
27 27 Lawsin Sinwell, 11 17:34 5:39 Solon
28 28 Caleb Bildstein, 10 17:36 5:40 North Linn Csd
29 29 Tyler McMullin, 9 17:38 5:40 Williamsburg
30 30 Tyler Alderton, 10 17:39 5:41 Washington
31 31 Sam Welter, 10 17:39 5:41 Iowa City Regina
32 32 Andrew Rees, 9 17:41 5:41 Washington
33 33 Isaac Morris, 11 17:43 5:42 Benton Community
34 34 Riordan Smith, 11 17:45 5:43 Iowa City Regina
35 35 Henry Bottorf, 12 17:46 5:43 Iowa City Regina
36 36 Levi Benesh, 9 17:47 5:43 North Linn Csd
37 37 Bennett Kautz, 9 17:48 5:44 Marion
38 38 Jake Buchholtz, 12 17:48 5:44 Williamsburg
39 39 Jarred Regennitter, 12 17:50 5:44 Marion
40 40 Dan Maley, 12 17:52 5:45 Iowa City Regina
41 41 Caleb Olson, 9 17:52 5:45 Benton Community
42 42 Devin Busch, 11 17:53 5:45 Williamsburg
43 43 George Livingston, 11 17:57 5:47 Maquoketa Valley
44 44 Elijah Morris, 12 18:00 5:47 Washington
45 45 Drew Horak, 12 18:00 5:47 Washington
46 46 Sam Rich, 12 18:04 5:49 Williamsburg
47 47 Landon Thomsen, 9 18:07 5:50 North Linn Csd
48 Caleb Skinner, 11 18:07 5:50 Cedar Valley Christia
49 48 Jack Blais, 9 18:10 5:51 Vinton Shellsburg
50 49 Andy Shumaker, 11 18:12 5:51 Tipton
51 50 Aldin Swanson, 11 18:13 5:52 Vinton Shellsburg
52 51 Wyatt Applegarth, 11 18:13 5:52 Solon
53 52 Lane German, 12 18:13 5:52 Starmont West Central
54 53 Jett Kamberling, 9 18:14 5:52 Tipton
55 54 Jace Fopma, 12 18:17 5:53 Marion
56 55 Ian Otdoerfer, 10 18:19 5:54 Starmont West Central
57 56 Lucas Grady, 11 18:20 5:54 Hudson
58 57 Arion Rave, 10 18:31 5:57 Maquoketa Valley
59 58 Crew Klingner, 11 18:31 5:58 Williamsburg
60 59 Ryan Peck, 12 18:34 5:58 Hudson
61 60 Brayden Wallis, 10 18:37 5:59 Grundy Center / Gladb

6:00 Pace
62 61 Finn Brummel, 9 18:38 6:00 Williamsburg
63 62 Colin Olney, 11 18:38 6:00 Iowa City Regina
64 63 Brady Hansen, 11 18:39 6:00 Hudson
65 64 Tristen Freeman, 11 18:40 6:00 Solon
66 65 Blake Daugherty, 12 18:41 6:01 Benton Community
67 66 Lane Rogers, 12 18:44 6:02 Hudson
68 67 Brody Deerberg, 12 18:46 6:02 Tipton
69 68 Hayden Gustafson, 9 18:55 6:05 Alburnett
70 69 Luke Lange, 10 19:07 6:09 Benton Community
71 70 Marcus Ricklefs, 11 19:12 6:11 Benton Community
72 71 Emmett Colsch, 11 19:14 6:11 Vinton Shellsburg
73 72 Ty Pflughaupt, 11 19:15 6:12 North Linn Csd
74 73 Tanner Wilson, 10 19:16 6:12 Independence communit
75 74 Brandon Schultz, 12 19:17 6:12 Benton Community
76 75 Zach Klopping, 10 19:24 6:14 Vinton Shellsburg
77 76 Evan Daugherty, 12 19:29 6:16 Benton Community
78 77 Ben Bemer, 9 19:33 6:17 Alburnett
79 78 Austin Schechinger, 10 19:33 6:18 Alburnett
80 79 Trenton Abel, 10 19:35 6:18 Alburnett
81 80 Jeryn Spear, 12 19:36 6:18 Grundy Center / Gladb
82 81 Devin Wrider, 10 19:39 6:19 Grundy Center / Gladb
83 82 Ethan Cahalan, 10 19:41 6:20 Independence communit
84 83 Toby Grimm, 11 19:44 6:21 Maquoketa Valley
85 84 Carter Folkers, 12 19:46 6:22 North Linn Csd
86 85 Blake Gates, 11 19:47 6:22 Independence communit
87 86 Braydon Wedo, 12 19:55 6:25 Starmont West Central
88 87 Sawyer Long, 9 19:57 6:25 North Linn Csd
89 88 Connor Warnell, 11 19:58 6:25 Hudson
90 Jayson Ruley, 10 20:07 6:28 Midland Csd

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

91 89 Jacob Fulham, 9 20:08 6:29 Hudson
92 90 Kenyon Baker, 9 20:14 6:30 Maquoketa Valley
93 91 Noah Kruckenburg, 11 20:19 6:32 Alburnett
94 92 Brady Eike, 10 20:30 6:36 Maquoketa Valley
95 93 Brady Scott, 9 20:40 6:39 Alburnett
96 94 Drew Barber, 11 20:40 6:39 Hudson
97 Milo Smith, 12 20:53 6:43 Midland Csd
98 95 Tyler Wieland, 10 21:16 6:50 Independence communit
99 96 Jace Gruman, 10 21:22 6:52 Starmont West Central
100 97 Ryan Smith, 10 21:24 6:53 Alburnett
101 98 Matt Wieland, 12 21:36 6:57 Independence communit
102 99 Talan Decker, 10 21:36 6:57 Independence communit
103 100 Chase Kiler, 11 21:43 6:59 Independence communit

7:00 Pace
104 Cael Helmrichs, 9 22:22 7:12 Edgewood-Colesburg
105 Billy Hoffman, 9 22:38 7:17 Edgewood-Colesburg
106 101 Vincent Bryant, 10 23:06 7:26 Starmont West Central

8:00 Pace
107 Jay Bentley, 12 25:00 8:03 Midland Csd



41st Annual Lynx Invitational JV Boys
North Linn High School

Oct. 8, 2022
Sunny 31°, W 5 MPH, 90% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 23 1 3 5 6 8 12 14 18:42 0:51
2 Washington 65 2 10 15 16 22 23 28 19:17 1:28
3 Tipton 76 7 9 11 19 30 32 38 19:28 1:20
4 Iowa City Regina 91 4 18 20 24 25 26 33 19:40 1:18
5 Marion 130 13 17 29 34 37 48 50 20:09 1:21
6 Williamsburg 164 21 31 35 36 41 57 20:36 1:31
7 Grundy Center / Gladb 207 27 42 44 45 49 52 53 21:36 2:25
8 Vinton Shellsburg 215 39 40 43 46 47 58 59 21:41 1:02
9 Starmont West Central 276 51 54 55 56 60 25:20 7:11

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Benton Community, Cedar Valley Christia, Edgewood-Colesburg, Hudson, Independence communit, North Linn Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Camden Lyons, 9 18:16 5:52
3 Collin Bumsted, 11 18:23 5:55
5 Ben Duckett, 11 18:52 6:04
6 Hayden Henneberry, 12 18:53 6:05
8 Nate Shafer, 12 19:06 6:09
12 Josiah Hale, 11 19:24 6:15
14 Spencer Michels, 9 19:32 6:17

Total Time = 1:33:30     Total Places = 23

2. Washington
2 Sawyer Tschantz, 9 18:19 5:53
10 Cameron Vongpanya, 12 19:09 6:10
15 William Kennedy, 12 19:33 6:17
16 Ivan Rangel, 9 19:35 6:18
22 Nate Edmonds, 10 19:46 6:22
23 Kael Malichky, 11 19:59 6:26
28 Keven Raymundo, 9 20:12 6:30

Total Time = 1:36:22     Total Places = 65

3. Tipton
7 Zach Butler, 10 19:01 6:07
9 Zander Hagen, 10 19:06 6:09
11 Bryce Olseen, 9 19:09 6:10
19 Jacob Barton, 10 19:41 6:20
30 Owen Boldt, 10 20:20 6:32
32 Wyatt Nebergall, 9 20:29 6:35
38 Carson Glick, 11 20:52 6:43

Total Time = 1:37:17     Total Places = 76

4. Iowa City Regina
4 Matt Takacs, 11 18:49 6:03
18 Joe Polyak, 11 19:39 6:19
20 Lincoln Dardis, 10 19:42 6:20
24 Howie O'Rourke, 9 20:04 6:27
25 Conall Smith, 9 20:06 6:28
26 Laird Holden, 9 20:09 6:29
33 Brendan Olney, 9 20:34 6:37

Total Time = 1:38:20     Total Places = 91

5. Marion
13 Asher Weems, 10 19:27 6:16
17 Josiah Gregory, 10 19:35 6:18
29 Arthur Seufferlein, 10 20:18 6:32
34 Rodney Fetter, 11 20:37 6:38
37 Kyan Ross, 12 20:48 6:42
48 Griffin Coates, 12 22:21 7:12
50 Charles Clark, 9 22:37 7:17

Total Time = 1:40:45     Total Places = 130

6. Williamsburg
21 Nolan Kent, 9 19:46 6:22
31 Nile Busch, 9 20:29 6:35
35 Pj Carey, 9 20:41 6:39
36 Hudson Nunnelley, 9 20:45 6:41
41 Brody Hawk, 9 21:17 6:51
57 Luke Kleinmeyer, 9 24:54 8:01

Total Time = 1:42:58     Total Places = 164

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Grundy Center / Gladb
27 Chris Utterback, 10 20:10 6:29
42 Daniel Hommel, 9 21:34 6:56
44 Tyler Nolder, 12 21:42 6:59
45 Preston Martens, 10 21:59 7:04
49 Wesley Latchman, 12 22:34 7:16
52 Alex Rogers, 11 23:17 7:30
53 Keelan Van Heiden, 11 23:24 7:32

Total Time = 1:47:59     Total Places = 207

8. Vinton Shellsburg
39 Kobe Bearbower, 9 21:14 6:50
40 Hugh Mangold, 11 21:16 6:51
43 Max Janssen, 11 21:34 6:56
46 Ian Vrba, 12 22:03 7:06
47 Hayden Henkle, 9 22:16 7:10
58 Isaac Sturtz, 11 25:45 8:17
59 Matthew Bookmeier, 11 25:54 8:20

Total Time = 1:48:23     Total Places = 215

9. Starmont West Central
51 Caleb Pinion, 9 22:47 7:20
54 Evan Recker, 12 24:19 7:49
55 Jacob Simpson, 12 24:44 7:57
56 Caleb Boardman, 9 24:51 8:00
60 Anthony Stocks, 12 29:58 9:38

Total Time = 2:06:39     Total Places = 276



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Camden Lyons, 9 18:16 5:52 Solon
2 2 Sawyer Tschantz, 9 18:19 5:53 Washington
3 3 Collin Bumsted, 11 18:23 5:55 Solon

6:00 Pace
4 4 Matt Takacs, 11 18:49 6:03 Iowa City Regina
5 5 Ben Duckett, 11 18:52 6:04 Solon
6 6 Hayden Henneberry, 12 18:53 6:05 Solon
7 7 Zach Butler, 10 19:01 6:07 Tipton
8 8 Nate Shafer, 12 19:06 6:09 Solon
9 9 Zander Hagen, 10 19:06 6:09 Tipton
10 10 Cameron Vongpanya, 12 19:09 6:10 Washington
11 11 Bryce Olseen, 9 19:09 6:10 Tipton
12 12 Josiah Hale, 11 19:24 6:15 Solon
13 13 Asher Weems, 10 19:27 6:16 Marion
14 Drew Hansen, 12 19:31 6:17 Hudson
15 14 Spencer Michels, 9 19:32 6:17 Solon
16 15 William Kennedy, 12 19:33 6:17 Washington
17 16 Ivan Rangel, 9 19:35 6:18 Washington
18 17 Josiah Gregory, 10 19:35 6:18 Marion
19 Alex Steele, 11 19:38 6:19 Hudson
20 18 Joe Polyak, 11 19:39 6:19 Iowa City Regina
21 19 Jacob Barton, 10 19:41 6:20 Tipton
22 20 Lincoln Dardis, 10 19:42 6:20 Iowa City Regina
23 21 Nolan Kent, 9 19:46 6:22 Williamsburg
24 22 Nate Edmonds, 10 19:46 6:22 Washington
25 Gabe Nicholson, 11 19:54 6:24 Solon
26 23 Kael Malichky, 11 19:59 6:26 Washington
27 24 Howie O'Rourke, 9 20:04 6:27 Iowa City Regina
28 25 Conall Smith, 9 20:06 6:28 Iowa City Regina
29 26 Laird Holden, 9 20:09 6:29 Iowa City Regina
30 27 Chris Utterback, 10 20:10 6:29 Grundy Center / Gladb
31 Lewis Sutton, 12 20:11 6:30 Solon
32 28 Keven Raymundo, 9 20:12 6:30 Washington
33 Rene Meza, 9 20:13 6:30 Solon
34 Keaton Crawford, 12 20:15 6:31 Washington
35 Luis Araiza, 10 20:16 6:31 Benton Community
36 29 Arthur Seufferlein, 10 20:18 6:32 Marion
37 30 Owen Boldt, 10 20:20 6:32 Tipton
38 Jeremy Nicodemus, 9 20:26 6:35 Cedar Valley Christia
39 31 Nile Busch, 9 20:29 6:35 Williamsburg
40 32 Wyatt Nebergall, 9 20:29 6:35 Tipton
41 33 Brendan Olney, 9 20:34 6:37 Iowa City Regina
42 Grady Klingeman, 9 20:35 6:37 Iowa City Regina
43 Gunnar Keeney, 12 20:35 6:37 Alburnett
44 34 Rodney Fetter, 11 20:37 6:38 Marion
45 35 Pj Carey, 9 20:41 6:39 Williamsburg
46 Braydon Baker, 9 20:44 6:40 Solon
47 36 Hudson Nunnelley, 9 20:45 6:41 Williamsburg
48 37 Kyan Ross, 12 20:48 6:42 Marion
49 Caden Mai, 9 20:51 6:42 Solon
50 Ian Ressler, 12 20:51 6:42 Solon
51 38 Carson Glick, 11 20:52 6:43 Tipton
52 Dirk Rothe, 10 20:53 6:43 Washington
53 Luke Barth, 9 21:10 6:49 North Linn Csd
54 39 Kobe Bearbower, 9 21:14 6:50 Vinton Shellsburg
55 Josh Skinner, 9 21:16 6:50 Cedar Valley Christia
56 40 Hugh Mangold, 11 21:16 6:51 Vinton Shellsburg
57 41 Brody Hawk, 9 21:17 6:51 Williamsburg
58 Brody Cash, 12 21:21 6:52 Solon
59 Charlie Pettit, 9 21:23 6:53 Solon
60 Ethan Ressler, 9 21:24 6:53 Solon
61 Will Perry, 12 21:25 6:53 Independence communit
62 Dalton Mcdonald, 11 21:26 6:54 Tipton
63 Aidan McGraw, 11 21:31 6:55 Alburnett
64 42 Daniel Hommel, 9 21:34 6:56 Grundy Center / Gladb
65 43 Max Janssen, 11 21:34 6:56 Vinton Shellsburg
66 Jamie Esquivel, 11 21:35 6:57 Washington
67 44 Tyler Nolder, 12 21:42 6:59 Grundy Center / Gladb

7:00 Pace
68 Kaden Read, 10 21:46 7:00 Washington
69 Logan Kneese, 10 21:47 7:01 Washington
70 Issac Splangler, 9 21:51 7:02 Tipton
71 45 Preston Martens, 10 21:59 7:04 Grundy Center / Gladb
72 46 Ian Vrba, 12 22:03 7:06 Vinton Shellsburg
73 Isaac Pfab, 10 22:08 7:07 North Linn Csd
74 47 Hayden Henkle, 9 22:16 7:10 Vinton Shellsburg
75 Cam McGraw, 9 22:17 7:10 Alburnett
76 48 Griffin Coates, 12 22:21 7:12 Marion
77 Luke Schiebel, 10 22:24 7:12 Washington
78 49 Wesley Latchman, 12 22:34 7:16 Grundy Center / Gladb
79 50 Charles Clark, 9 22:37 7:17 Marion
80 Cael Post, 10 22:38 7:17 Independence communit
81 Owen Rekers, 9 22:45 7:19 Solon
82 51 Caleb Pinion, 9 22:47 7:20 Starmont West Central
83 Tyler Gregory, 11 22:54 7:22 Solon
84 Cameron Danielsen, 12 22:59 7:24 Hudson
85 Dakota Hamann, 11 23:05 7:25 Edgewood-Colesburg
86 Gage Rauch, 9 23:08 7:27 Alburnett
87 Corban McCoy, 10 23:08 7:27 Marion
88 Braeton Havill, 10 23:17 7:30 Benton Community
89 52 Alex Rogers, 11 23:17 7:30 Grundy Center / Gladb
90 53 Keelan Van Heiden, 11 23:24 7:32 Grundy Center / Gladb

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

91 54 Evan Recker, 12 24:19 7:49 Starmont West Central
92 55 Jacob Simpson, 12 24:44 7:57 Starmont West Central
93 Evzen Meza, 10 24:45 7:58 Solon
94 Danyal Much, 10 24:49 7:59 Iowa City Regina

8:00 Pace
95 56 Caleb Boardman, 9 24:51 8:00 Starmont West Central
96 57 Luke Kleinmeyer, 9 24:54 8:01 Williamsburg
97 Cameron Sieh, 10 24:58 8:02 Grundy Center / Gladb
98 Jake May, 9 25:24 8:10 Grundy Center / Gladb
99 Kaden Kaufman, 10 25:31 8:13 Grundy Center / Gladb
100 58 Isaac Sturtz, 11 25:45 8:17 Vinton Shellsburg
101 59 Matthew Bookmeier, 11 25:54 8:20 Vinton Shellsburg
102 Kevin Flannery, 12 26:10 8:25 Washington
103 Landon Conn, 9 26:13 8:26 Cedar Valley Christia
104 Steven Dekutoski, 9 26:16 8:27 Hudson
105 Caleb Knutsen, 10 26:16 8:27 Grundy Center / Gladb
106 Jacob Kramer, 9 26:19 8:28 Solon
107 Daniel Barkley, 9 26:20 8:28 Grundy Center / Gladb

9:00 Pace
108 Mike DeValk, 10 28:38 9:13 Solon
109 60 Anthony Stocks, 12 29:58 9:38 Starmont West Central

10:00 Pace
110 Andrew Hines, 9 32:49 10:34 Benton Community

11:00 Pace
111 McCoy Olind, 9 34:31 11:06 Edgewood-Colesburg



41st Annual Lynx Invitational JV Girls
North Linn High School

Oct. 8, 2022
Sunny 31°, W 5 MPH, 90% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Washington 41 3 5 8 11 14 23 25 21:57 0:45
2 Tipton 46 2 7 9 12 16 26 38 22:03 1:02
3 Solon 62 4 6 15 17 20 29 32 22:17 1:25
4 Williamsburg 116 13 22 24 27 30 31 35 23:18 1:46
5 Marion 133 10 18 21 34 50 54 23:44 4:03
6 Grundy Center / Gladb 167 1 39 41 42 44 61 64 24:41 5:04
7 Hudson 183 19 36 40 43 45 63 25:04 3:03
8 North Linn Csd 230 28 37 48 57 60 65 26:42 5:43
9 Starmont West Central 236 33 46 49 53 55 58 59 26:23 3:02
10 Benton Community 268 47 51 52 56 62 27:42 4:48

Incomplete Teams: Edgewood-Colesburg, Iowa City Regina, Maquoketa Valley

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Washington
3 Abigail Kleese, 11 21:36 6:57
5 Grace Voss, 12 21:38 6:58
8 Ada Kendall, 11 21:59 7:04
11 Isobel Murphy, 9 22:09 7:08
14 Giselle Marcelino, 11 22:21 7:11
23 Cecelia Murphy, 11 23:06 7:26
25 Amelia Dahl, 11 23:40 7:37

Total Time = 1:49:43     Total Places = 41

2. Tipton
2 Addi Tholen, 11 21:33 6:56
7 Karli Hines, 10 21:45 7:00
9 Koda Fogg, 10 22:03 7:06
12 Saidee Hamilton, 10 22:17 7:10
16 Rebecca Hinderaker, 11 22:34 7:16
26 Tatum Nebergall, 10 23:51 7:40
38 Zoey Hagen, 10 25:01 8:03

Total Time = 1:50:12     Total Places = 46

3. Solon
4 Sophia Stahle, 12 21:37 6:57
6 Mia Duckett, 11 21:42 6:59
15 Kate Richards, 11 22:23 7:12
17 Delaney DeWild, 9 22:39 7:17
20 Grace Fiala, 12 23:01 7:24
29 Grace Yetley, 11 24:00 7:43
32 Georgia Havlicek, 12 24:18 7:49

Total Time = 1:51:22     Total Places = 62

4. Williamsburg
13 Lexi Mochal, 12 22:18 7:10
22 Mari Stevenson, 12 23:02 7:25
24 Rylie Metz, 12 23:07 7:26
27 Hayden Wade, 9 23:57 7:43
30 Zoe Hulseberg, 9 24:03 7:44
31 Eleanor Sinclair, 9 24:05 7:45
35 Anya Rivera, 9 24:53 8:00

Total Time = 1:56:27     Total Places = 116

5. Marion
10 Maggie Churchill, 11 22:05 7:06
18 Hannah Brase, 12 22:40 7:18
21 Rebeckah Regennitter, 1223:02 7:25
34 Addison Streans, 12 24:44 7:57
50 Greta Kautz, 10 26:07 8:24
54 Noelle Regennitter, 12 27:34 8:52

Total Time = 1:58:38     Total Places = 133

6. Grundy Center / Gladb
1 Grace Storjohann, 9 20:53 6:43
39 Anabeth Hawk, 9 25:20 8:09
41 Jocelyn Freed, 9 25:33 8:13
42 Avery Knutsen, 10 25:39 8:15
44 Olivia Patrick, 11 25:57 8:21
61 Kennedy Scott, 10 29:59 9:39
64 Skylar Reding, 10 32:52 10:34

Total Time = 2:03:22     Total Places = 167

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Hudson
19 Madison Willand, 10 22:59 7:24
36 Megan Steele, 9 24:56 8:01
40 Ella Ubben, 9 25:27 8:11
43 Zoey Austin, 10 25:55 8:20
45 Jaden Deppe, 10 26:02 8:22
63 Ellie Richter, 9 30:56 9:57

Total Time = 2:05:19     Total Places = 183

8. North Linn Csd
28 Niamh Wylie, 9 23:58 7:43
37 Moya Folkers, 9 25:01 8:03
48 Cady Sutcliffe, 12 26:06 8:24
57 Kelby Reierson, 10 28:40 9:13
60 Daisy Bruns, 12 29:41 9:33
65 Samantha Taylor, 12 34:05 10:58

Total Time = 2:13:26     Total Places = 230

9. Starmont West Central
33 Wendy Opperman, 11 24:39 7:56
46 Abby Sieck, 10 26:03 8:23
49 Taylor German, 10 26:06 8:24
53 Madelyn Otdoerfer, 12 27:24 8:49
55 Lexie Anderson, 9 27:40 8:54
58 Kelly Donat, 10 29:10 9:23
59 Mary Meade, 11 29:27 9:28

Total Time = 2:11:52     Total Places = 236

10. Benton Community
47 Sarah Wright, 10 26:05 8:24
51 Alana Hagen, 12 26:11 8:25
52 Whitney Bridgewater, 12 26:53 8:39
56 Madelyn Wolf, 12 28:25 9:09
62 Carlie Sims, 12 30:53 9:56

Total Time = 2:18:27     Total Places = 268



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Grace Storjohann, 9 20:53 6:43 Grundy Center / Gladb
2 2 Addi Tholen, 11 21:33 6:56 Tipton
3 3 Abigail Kleese, 11 21:36 6:57 Washington
4 4 Sophia Stahle, 12 21:37 6:57 Solon
5 5 Grace Voss, 12 21:38 6:58 Washington
6 6 Mia Duckett, 11 21:42 6:59 Solon

7:00 Pace
7 7 Karli Hines, 10 21:45 7:00 Tipton
8 8 Ada Kendall, 11 21:59 7:04 Washington
9 9 Koda Fogg, 10 22:03 7:06 Tipton
10 10 Maggie Churchill, 11 22:05 7:06 Marion
11 11 Isobel Murphy, 9 22:09 7:08 Washington
12 12 Saidee Hamilton, 10 22:17 7:10 Tipton
13 13 Lexi Mochal, 12 22:18 7:10 Williamsburg
14 14 Giselle Marcelino, 11 22:21 7:11 Washington
15 15 Kate Richards, 11 22:23 7:12 Solon
16 16 Rebecca Hinderaker, 11 22:34 7:16 Tipton
17 17 Delaney DeWild, 9 22:39 7:17 Solon
18 18 Hannah Brase, 12 22:40 7:18 Marion
19 19 Madison Willand, 10 22:59 7:24 Hudson
20 20 Grace Fiala, 12 23:01 7:24 Solon
21 21 Rebeckah Regennitter, 1223:02 7:25 Marion
22 22 Mari Stevenson, 12 23:02 7:25 Williamsburg
23 23 Cecelia Murphy, 11 23:06 7:26 Washington
24 24 Rylie Metz, 12 23:07 7:26 Williamsburg
25 Faith Boileau, 11 23:16 7:29 Iowa City Regina
26 25 Amelia Dahl, 11 23:40 7:37 Washington
27 26 Tatum Nebergall, 10 23:51 7:40 Tipton
28 27 Hayden Wade, 9 23:57 7:43 Williamsburg
29 28 Niamh Wylie, 9 23:58 7:43 North Linn Csd
30 29 Grace Yetley, 11 24:00 7:43 Solon
31 30 Zoe Hulseberg, 9 24:03 7:44 Williamsburg
32 31 Eleanor Sinclair, 9 24:05 7:45 Williamsburg
33 32 Georgia Havlicek, 12 24:18 7:49 Solon
34 Lilly Houtakker, 12 24:29 7:53 Solon
35 33 Wendy Opperman, 11 24:39 7:56 Starmont West Central
36 Taylor Bartholomew, 11 24:41 7:57 Washington
37 34 Addison Streans, 12 24:44 7:57 Marion
38 Melia Pursley, 11 24:47 7:58 Iowa City Regina

8:00 Pace
39 35 Anya Rivera, 9 24:53 8:00 Williamsburg
40 36 Megan Steele, 9 24:56 8:01 Hudson
41 37 Moya Folkers, 9 25:01 8:03 North Linn Csd
42 38 Zoey Hagen, 10 25:01 8:03 Tipton
43 Ally Rees, 12 25:02 8:03 Washington
44 Sophia Miles, 10 25:04 8:04 Solon
45 Abby Tierney, 9 25:08 8:05 Iowa City Regina
46 Joli Sinnwell, 9 25:10 8:06 Solon
47 39 Anabeth Hawk, 9 25:20 8:09 Grundy Center / Gladb
48 40 Ella Ubben, 9 25:27 8:11 Hudson
49 41 Jocelyn Freed, 9 25:33 8:13 Grundy Center / Gladb
50 42 Avery Knutsen, 10 25:39 8:15 Grundy Center / Gladb
51 Taylor Hogan, 12 25:40 8:16 Solon
52 Molly Thomas, 10 25:42 8:16 Williamsburg
53 Eden Levetzow, 10 25:44 8:17 Washington
54 43 Zoey Austin, 10 25:55 8:20 Hudson
55 44 Olivia Patrick, 11 25:57 8:21 Grundy Center / Gladb
56 45 Jaden Deppe, 10 26:02 8:22 Hudson
57 46 Abby Sieck, 10 26:03 8:23 Starmont West Central
58 Allison Hogan, 11 26:03 8:23 Maquoketa Valley
59 Olivia Bonnema, 10 26:05 8:23 Solon
60 47 Sarah Wright, 10 26:05 8:24 Benton Community
61 48 Cady Sutcliffe, 12 26:06 8:24 North Linn Csd
62 49 Taylor German, 10 26:06 8:24 Starmont West Central
63 50 Greta Kautz, 10 26:07 8:24 Marion
64 51 Alana Hagen, 12 26:11 8:25 Benton Community
65 Aliyah Jara, 11 26:19 8:28 Washington
66 Kaitlyn Snow, 11 26:31 8:32 Williamsburg
67 McKenna Bush, 10 26:51 8:38 Maquoketa Valley
68 52 Whitney Bridgewater, 12 26:53 8:39 Benton Community
69 Miley Walz, 9 26:56 8:40 Edgewood-Colesburg
70 53 Madelyn Otdoerfer, 12 27:24 8:49 Starmont West Central
71 54 Noelle Regennitter, 12 27:34 8:52 Marion
72 55 Lexie Anderson, 9 27:40 8:54 Starmont West Central
73 Claire Aulwes, 11 27:51 8:58 Edgewood-Colesburg

9:00 Pace
74 56 Madelyn Wolf, 12 28:25 9:09 Benton Community
75 57 Kelby Reierson, 10 28:40 9:13 North Linn Csd
76 Cady Campbell, 11 28:42 9:14 Williamsburg
77 Kaydence Uhlenkamp, 9 29:01 9:20 Edgewood-Colesburg
78 58 Kelly Donat, 10 29:10 9:23 Starmont West Central
79 59 Mary Meade, 11 29:27 9:28 Starmont West Central
80 60 Daisy Bruns, 12 29:41 9:33 North Linn Csd
81 61 Kennedy Scott, 10 29:59 9:39 Grundy Center / Gladb
82 Rachel Eckhoff, 11 30:20 9:46 Iowa City Regina
83 Anna Hancock, 11 30:22 9:46 Starmont West Central
84 62 Carlie Sims, 12 30:53 9:56 Benton Community
85 63 Ellie Richter, 9 30:56 9:57 Hudson

10:00 Pace
86 64 Skylar Reding, 10 32:52 10:34 Grundy Center / Gladb
87 Josie McMeen, 12 32:59 10:37 Williamsburg
88 Elizabeth Stocks, 11 33:43 10:51 Starmont West Central

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

89 65 Samantha Taylor, 12 34:05 10:58 North Linn Csd
11:00 Pace

90 Xandra Anderson, 11 35:21 11:23 Grundy Center / Gladb
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Result Live updates
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Course :

Division :

View :

1
Audra Burbridge

Bib # 250 | Female | Age 7

00:13:03

Finish

Claim

2
Josie McGraw

Bib # 32 | Female | Age 7

00:13:31

Finish

+ 00:00:27

Gap

Claim

Troy Mills, Iowa

8 Oct
2022

North Linn XC Middle School

Powered by ACTIVE

Name or bib#







Running | msgirls

Overall - Running | girls

Top 100
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https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=View%20North%20Linn%20XC%20Middle%20School%20results%20at&url=https%3A%2F%2Fresultscui.active.com%2Fevents%2FNorthLinnXCMiddleSchool
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https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678388
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678283
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3
Makenna Steinmeyer
Bib # 163 | Female | Age 8

00:13:46

Finish

+ 00:00:42

Gap

Claim

4
Amanda Nurre

Bib # 110 | Female | Age 8

00:13:53

Finish

+ 00:00:49

Gap

Claim

5
Ava Hoover

Bib # 312 | Female | Age 8

00:14:09

Finish

+ 00:01:06

Gap

Claim

6
Emma Horak

Bib # 554 | Female | Age 8

00:14:22

Finish

+ 00:01:18

Gap

Claim

7
Ella Hein

Bib # 444 | Female | Age 8

00:14:26

Finish

+ 00:01:22

Gap

Claim

8
Mya Bodecker

Bib # 436 | Female | Age 8

00:14:31

Finish

+ 00:01:27

Gap

Claim

https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678296
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678265
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678321
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678287
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678373
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678358
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Claim

9
Kenley Fitch

Bib # 439 | Female | Age 7

00:14:34

Finish

+ 00:01:30

Gap

Claim

10
Ella Beyer

Bib # 107 | Female | Age 8

00:14:35

Finish

+ 00:01:31

Gap

Claim

11
Ava Heeren

Bib # 150 | Female | Age 8

00:14:49

Finish

+ 00:01:46

Gap

Claim

12
Taylor Salow

Bib # 258 | Female | Age 7

00:14:59

Finish

+ 00:01:55

Gap

Claim

13
Jourdyn Williams

Bib # 481 | Female | Age 7

00:15:13

Finish

+ 00:02:09

Gap

Claim

14
Jaimee Pharr

Bib # 453 | Female | Age 8

https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678312
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678379
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678286
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678271
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678335
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678375
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00:15:13Finish + 00:02:10Gap

Claim

15
Avery Miller

Bib # 156 | Female | Age 7

00:15:15

Finish

+ 00:02:12

Gap

Claim

16
Esme Crist

Bib # 25 | Female | Age 8

00:15:18

Finish

+ 00:02:15

Gap

Claim

17
McKenna Bruns

Bib # 307 | Female | Age 8

00:15:24

Finish

+ 00:02:21

Gap

Claim

18
Evelyn Geerdes

Bib # 147 | Female | Age 8

00:15:34

Finish

+ 00:02:30

Gap

Claim

19
Emma Alderton

Bib # 553 | Female | Age 7

00:15:36

Finish

+ 00:02:32

Gap

Claim

https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678364
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678366
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678305
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678279
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678342
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20
Grace KisselBib # 75 | Female | Age 7

00:15:42

Finish

+ 00:02:38

Gap

Claim

21
Sydnee DeBrower

Bib # 26 | Female | Age 7

00:15:44

Finish

+ 00:02:40

Gap

Claim

22
Carly Butler

Bib # 437 | Female | Age 8

00:15:46

Finish

+ 00:02:42

Gap

Claim

23
Delanie Rawson

Bib # 320 | Female | Age 7

00:15:49

Finish

+ 00:02:45

Gap

Claim

24
Mackenzie Burke

Bib # 308 | Female | Age 8

00:15:50

Finish

+ 00:02:46

Gap

Claim

25
Contessa Dirks

Bib # 143 | Female | Age 8

00:15:56

Finish

+ 00:02:53

Gap

Claim

https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678314
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678276
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678363
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678302
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678311
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678272
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Claim

26
Irys Benesch

Bib # 304 | Female | Age 7

00:16:13

Finish

+ 00:03:09

Gap

Claim

27
Ava Beard

Bib # 477 | Female | Age 8

00:16:19

Finish

+ 00:03:15

Gap

Claim

28
Adeline Smith

Bib # 606 | Female | Age 7

00:16:22

Finish

+ 00:03:18

Gap

Claim

29
Breanna Bush

Bib # 252 | Female | Age 7

00:16:36

Finish

+ 00:03:32

Gap

Claim

30
Reagan Pekarek

Bib # 159 | Female | Age 7

00:16:40

Finish

+ 00:03:37

Gap

Claim

31
Gillian Schulte

Bib # 324 | Female | Age 8

https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678284
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678380
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678356
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678394
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678378
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678336
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00:16:50Finish + 00:03:47Gap

Claim

32
Savannah Pfab

Bib # 319 | Female | Age 8

00:16:51

Finish

+ 00:03:47

Gap

Claim

33
Jadyn Pauly

Bib # 479 | Female | Age 8

00:16:54

Finish

+ 00:03:50

Gap

Claim

34
Kaylee Maher

Bib # 314 | Female | Age 7

00:17:18

Finish

+ 00:04:14

Gap

Claim

35
Eleanor Adama

Bib # 475 | Female | Age 7

00:17:22

Finish

+ 00:04:18

Gap

Claim

36
Sellah Ambundo

Bib # 249 | Female | Age 8

00:17:48

Finish

+ 00:04:45

Gap

Claim

https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678329
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678273
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678290
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678320
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678301
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37
Maddie GreenBib # 74 | Female | Age 8

00:18:11

Finish

+ 00:05:08

Gap

Claim

38
Kathryn Patrick

Bib # 157 | Female | Age 7

00:18:24

Finish

+ 00:05:20

Gap

Claim

39
Gabby Mostaert

Bib # 76 | Female | Age 7

00:18:28

Finish

+ 00:05:24

Gap

Claim

40
Annalise Murphy

Bib # 70 | Female | Age 7

00:18:53

Finish

+ 00:05:49

Gap

Claim

41
Claire McGraw

Bib # 315 | Female | Age 7

00:19:21

Finish

+ 00:06:17

Gap

Claim

42
Rylee Reed

Bib # 257 | Female | Age 7

00:19:42

Finish

+ 00:06:39

Gap

Claim

https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678370
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678369
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678322
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678289
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678295
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678267
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Claim

43
Vera Neal

Bib # 78 | Female | Age 7

00:19:49

Finish

+ 00:06:45

Gap

Claim

44
Maggie Trilk

Bib # 480 | Female | Age 8

00:19:49

Finish

+ 00:06:45

Gap

Claim

45
Bryar Bach

Bib # 303 | Female | Age 7

00:19:50

Finish

+ 00:06:46

Gap

Claim

46
Kenzie Thomas

Bib # 555 | Female | Age 7

00:19:53

Finish

+ 00:06:49

Gap

Claim

47
Dorie Kordick-Wanek

Bib # 448 | Female | Age 7

00:21:18

Finish

+ 00:08:14

Gap

Claim

48
Mileigh Martinelli

Bib # 155 | Female | Age 8

https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678339
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678280
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678277
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678349
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678318
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678291
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00:22:07Finish + 00:09:03Gap

Claim

49
Elise Adams

Bib # 476 | Female | Age 7

00:25:18

Finish

+ 00:12:14

Gap

Claim

http://www.activenetwork.com/
http://www.active.com/page/about/
http://www.activenetwork.com/information/terms-of-use
http://www.activenetwork.com/information/copyright-policy
http://www.activenetwork.com/information/privacy-policy
http://www.activenetwork.com/
https://resultscui.active.com/participants/42678327
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41st Annual Lynx Invitational MS Boys
North Linn High School

Oct. 8, 2022
Sunny 31°, W 5 MPH, 90% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Vernon Middle School/ 31 2 4 5 9 11 17 18 19:57 1:31
2 Cr Prairie 56 6 7 12 15 16 22 24 20:37 0:58
3 Tipton 87 3 13 21 23 27 30 33 21:10 3:09
4 Regina 89 10 14 19 20 26 31 21:14 1:31
5 Grundy Center / Gladb 91 1 8 25 28 29 32 21:33 4:26

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Cedar Valley Christia, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa Valley, Washington Community

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Vernon Middle School/
2 Brooks Coates, 8 19:14 9:37
4 Liam Northway, 8 19:39 9:49
5 Collin Cook, 7 19:45 9:52
9 Cooper Churchill, 8 20:20 10:10
11 Matthew Sloan, 8 20:44 10:22
17 Liam Dohman, 7 21:07 10:33
18 Seth Keen, 8 21:07 10:33

Total Time = 1:39:42     Total Places = 31

2. Cr Prairie
6 Logan Puetz, 8 20:05 10:02
7 Michael Seamans, 8 20:10 10:05
12 Owen Roelfs, 8 20:49 10:24
15 Kyler Jennings, 8 20:58 10:29
16 Max Haight, 7 21:03 10:31
22 Julian Gauley Mack, 8 21:25 10:42
24 Korbin Beatty, 8 21:43 10:51

Total Time = 1:43:05     Total Places = 56

3. Tipton
3 Noah Johnson, 8 19:24 9:42
13 Brady Woode, 8 20:53 10:26
21 Tucker Reed, 7 21:21 10:40
23 Gabriel Costello, 7 21:40 10:50
27 Jax Hamilton, 7 22:32 11:16
30 Quinn LeDoux, 8 23:23 11:41
33 Sean Peck, 7 27:32 13:46

Total Time = 1:45:50     Total Places = 87

4. Regina
10 Nick Larson, 8 20:36 10:18
14 Hugh Loening, 8 20:55 10:27
19 Colin Laubscher, 7 21:13 10:36
20 Ben Wade, 7 21:18 10:39
26 Jack Piper, 7 22:06 11:03
31 Mac Andersen, 7 23:36 11:48

Total Time = 1:46:08     Total Places = 89

5. Grundy Center / Gladb
1 Jayce Fryslie, 7 18:51 9:25
8 Dalton Oltman, 8 20:16 10:08
25 Weston Martens, 7 22:04 11:02
28 Juan Ersland, 8 23:16 11:38
29 Carsten Walton, 8 23:17 11:38
32 Jaxson Kiewiet, 8 25:14 12:37

Total Time = 1:47:44     Total Places = 91

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Jayce Fryslie, 7 18:51 9:25 Grundy Center / Gladb
2 Arefat Ali, 8 19:03 9:31 Cedar Valley Christia
3 2 Brooks Coates, 8 19:14 9:37 Vernon Middle School/
4 Parker Tschantz, 7 19:14 9:37 Washington Community
5 3 Noah Johnson, 8 19:24 9:42 Tipton
6 Fletcher Brower, 8 19:37 9:48 Washington Community
7 4 Liam Northway, 8 19:39 9:49 Vernon Middle School/
8 5 Collin Cook, 7 19:45 9:52 Vernon Middle School/

10:00 Pace
9 6 Logan Puetz, 8 20:05 10:02 Cr Prairie
10 7 Michael Seamans, 8 20:10 10:05 Cr Prairie
11 8 Dalton Oltman, 8 20:16 10:08 Grundy Center / Gladb
12 9 Cooper Churchill, 8 20:20 10:10 Vernon Middle School/
13 Eli Bailey, 7 20:31 10:15 Edgewood-Colesburg

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

14 10 Nick Larson, 8 20:36 10:18 Regina
15 11 Matthew Sloan, 8 20:44 10:22 Vernon Middle School/
16 Anson Ford, 8 20:48 10:24 Alburnett
17 12 Owen Roelfs, 8 20:49 10:24 Cr Prairie
18 13 Brady Woode, 8 20:53 10:26 Tipton
19 14 Hugh Loening, 8 20:55 10:27 Regina
20 15 Kyler Jennings, 8 20:58 10:29 Cr Prairie
21 16 Max Haight, 7 21:03 10:31 Cr Prairie
22 17 Liam Dohman, 7 21:07 10:33 Vernon Middle School/
23 18 Seth Keen, 8 21:07 10:33 Vernon Middle School/
24 Ian Maize, 8 21:11 10:35 Washington Community
25 19 Colin Laubscher, 7 21:13 10:36 Regina
26 Adian Reynolds, 8 21:14 10:37 Edgewood-Colesburg
27 20 Ben Wade, 7 21:18 10:39 Regina



28 21 Tucker Reed, 7 21:21 10:40 Tipton
29 22 Julian Gauley Mack, 8 21:25 10:42 Cr Prairie
30 Teag Miller, 7 21:33 10:46 Washington Community
31 23 Gabriel Costello, 7 21:40 10:50 Tipton
32 24 Korbin Beatty, 8 21:43 10:51 Cr Prairie
33 Connor Bussey, 8 21:44 10:52 Vernon Middle School/
34 Seth Schechinger, 8 21:45 10:52 Alburnett
35 J T Malcolm, 8 21:47 10:53 Vernon Middle School/
36 Brody Redig, 7 21:49 10:54 Cr Prairie

11:00 Pace
37 Zayin Barkley, 8 22:02 11:01 Vernon Middle School/
38 Brycen Oberbroekling, 8 22:02 11:01 Vernon Middle School/
39 25 Weston Martens, 7 22:04 11:02 Grundy Center / Gladb
40 26 Jack Piper, 7 22:06 11:03 Regina
41 Grady Scherbring, 7 22:09 11:04 Vernon Middle School/
42 27 Jax Hamilton, 7 22:32 11:16 Tipton
43 Jayden Schwandt, 8 22:33 11:16 Maquoketa Valley
44 Owen Smith, 7 22:41 11:20 Maquoketa Valley
45 Kyler Hauser, 7 22:51 11:25 Vernon Middle School/
46 Noah Goldsmith, 7 23:04 11:32 Cr Prairie
47 Ellis DeBlois, 8 23:14 11:37 Vernon Middle School/
48 28 Juan Ersland, 8 23:16 11:38 Grundy Center / Gladb
49 29 Carsten Walton, 8 23:17 11:38 Grundy Center / Gladb
50 30 Quinn LeDoux, 8 23:23 11:41 Tipton
51 31 Mac Andersen, 7 23:36 11:48 Regina
52 Oliver Stanley-Jones, 8 23:47 11:53 Alburnett
53 Chase Keppler, 7 23:47 11:53 Edgewood-Colesburg

12:00 Pace
54 Kaden Burke, 7 24:00 12:00 Alburnett
55 32 Jaxson Kiewiet, 8 25:14 12:37 Grundy Center / Gladb

13:00 Pace
56 Wyatt Thomas, 7 26:52 13:26 Vernon Middle School/
57 Kinnick Robbins, 7 27:00 13:30 Edgewood-Colesburg
58 33 Sean Peck, 7 27:32 13:46 Tipton
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